Community Rehab Project 2024

Sunday Schedule

1:00 — 2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 -- 5:45 PM
6:00 — 7:00 PM
7:00 — 8:45 PM
8:45 — 9:00 PM
9:15 - 10:00 PM

Monday-Friday Schedule

6:20 AM
6:30 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM

7:45 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:45 PM
9:45 PM
10:30 PM

COMMUNITY

Check In/Move In
Welcome/Pep Rally
Rules/Safety/Instructions
Meet Your Crew

Visit Homes

Dinner at High School
Worship

Job Training

Crew Chief Meeting

Crew Chief Meeting

Breakfast

Dismiss to site

Arrive at homes — begin with
Prayer with homeowner

Work Begins

Break Delivered

Lunch and Bible Study

Work Ends, Site Cleanup

Showers Open

Dinner Served

Worship Area Opens

Worship Begins

Church Groups Meet

School Closes/Showers Close

Lights Out
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