Community Rehab Project 2024

Sunday Schedule



1:00 – 2:00 PM	Check In/Move In
2:30 PM	Welcome/Pep Rally
	Rules/Safety/Instructions
3:45 PM	Meet Your Crew
4:00 5:45 PM	Visit Homes
6:00 – 7:00 PM	Dinner at High School
7:00 – 8:45 PM	Worship
8:45 – 9:00 PM	Job Training
9:15 – 10:00 PM	Crew Chief Meeting

Monday-Friday Schedule

6:20 AM	Crew Chief Meeting
6:30 AM	Breakfast
7:15 AM	Dismiss to site
7:30 AM	Arrive at homes – begin with
	Prayer with homeowner
7:45 AM	Work Begins
10:00 AM	Break Delivered
12:00 PM	Lunch and Bible Study
4:30 PM	Work Ends, Site Cleanup
4:30 PM	Showers Open
5:30 PM	Dinner Served
6:30 PM	Worship Area Opens
7:00 PM	Worship Begins
8:45 PM	Church Groups Meet
9:45 PM	School Closes/Showers Close
10:30 PM	Lights Out